DATA CENTER LOAD SOLUTION
RATA LOAD BANK
DEYANG RATA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD DATA CENTER
iii
A MANUFACTURER
IN CHINA
DATA CENTER LOAD SOLUTION
RATA LOAD BANK

110V/220V/230V/240V.
 Display instrument can be added.
 The fan speed regulation function can be added .
 Double power input interface for automatic
switching can be added.
 Inductive or resistive inductive rack mounted
load bank can be customized.
 By default, only 6kW to 12KW are equipped with
high temperature protection function. All models
support adding all protection functions.
PARTIAL PARAMETERS:
PRODUCT SERIES TABLE:
Model Power Voltage Size Fan
RT-RM-3 3kW AC230V
3U 120DC
RT-RM-3.5 3.5kW AC230V
RT-RM-4 4kW AC230V
4U 150AC
RT-RM-4.5 4.5kW AC230V
RT-RM-5 5kW AC230V
4U 150DC
RT-RM-5.5 5.5kW AC230V
RT-RM-6 6kW AC230V
6U 120DC
RT-RM-7 7kW AC230V
RT-RM-8 8kW AC230V
8U 150AC
RT-RM-9 9kW AC230V
RT-RM-10 10kW AC230V
8U 150DC
RT-RM-12 12kW AC230V
Load accuracy: ±2%
Control power: AC220V/50Hz
Control mode:
Load switching of manual

Control method Local manual
Cooling method Forced air cooling
Line entry Down line
Protection function
High temperature, air
volume, overcurrent, phase
sequence, emergency stop
Use environment Indoor
Protection class IP23
Display accuracy 0.5
Sampling accuracy 0.2
Application scenarios UPS lumped load test
Ambient temperature -20℃ to 50℃
Humidity Up to 100%
Model Power Voltage Frequency PF
RT-L-R-200 200kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 1
RT-L-R-300 300kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 1
RT-L-R-500 500kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 1
RT-L-R-800 800kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 1
RT-L-R-1000 1000kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 1
RT-L-R-1200 1200kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 1
DATA CENTER LOAD SOLUTION
RATA LOAD BANK
DEYANG RATA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD DATA CENTER
LOW VOLTAGE

function
High temperature, air volume,
overcurrent, phase sequence,
emergency stop
Use environment Indoor
Protection class IP23
Display accuracy 0.5
Sampling
accuracy
0.2
Ambient
temperature
-20℃ to 50℃
Humidity Up to 100%
Model Power Voltage Frequency PF
RT-L-RC-200 200kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
RT-L-RC-300 300kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
RT-L-RC-500 500kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
RT-L-RC-800 800kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
RT-L-RC-1000 1000kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
RT-L-RC-1200 1200kW AC400V 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
DATA CENTER LOAD SOLUTION
RATA LOAD BANK
DEYANG RATA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD DATA CENTER
MEDIUM VOLTAGE

Line entry Down line
Protection
function
High temperature, air volume,
overcurrent, phase sequence,
emergency stop
Protection class IP23
Display accuracy 0.5
Sampling
accuracy
0.2
Ambient
temperature
-20℃ to 50℃
Model Power Voltage Frequency PF
RT-MR-1500 1500kW 10.5kV 50Hz/60Hz 1
RT-MR-1600 1600kW 10.5kV 50Hz/60Hz 1
RT-MR-1800 1800kW 10.5kV 50Hz/60Hz 1
RT-MR-2000 2000kW 10.5kV 50Hz/60Hz 1
RT-MR-2200 2200kW 10.5kV 50Hz/60Hz 1
DATA CENTER LOAD SOLUTION
RATA LOAD BANK
DEYANG RATA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD DATA CENTER
MEDIUM VOLTAGE

Line entry Down line
Protection function
High temperature, air
volume, overcurrent,
phase sequence,
emergency stop
Use environment Indoor
Protection class IP54
Display accuracy 0.5
Sampling accuracy 0.2
Ambient temperature -20℃ to 50℃
Humidity Up to 100%
Warranty period 3 years
Delivery time 30 days
Model Power Voltage Frequency PF
RT-MRC-1500 1500kW 10.5kV 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
RT-MRC-1600 1600kW 10.5kV 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
RT-MRC-1800 1800kW 10.5kV 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
RT-MRC-2000 2000kW 10.5kV 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
RT-MRC-2200 2200kW 10.5kV 50Hz/60Hz 0.9
DATA CENTER LOAD SOLUTION
RATA LOAD BANK
DEYANG RATA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD DATA CENTER
BATTERY DISCHARGER